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Office fédéral de topographie

Preanalisi LTOP (Calcolo vecchi PP)

Caso no.8

Situation :
Ellipses d'erreur :
Vecteurs :

Fiabilités :

Direction nord :

RETE PLANIMETRI. 17.11.2006 7:21

Echelle 1:
Echelle 1:
Echelle 1:
Echelle 1:

500.
1.00
1.00
3.00
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